3
4
- Developed printer built in indicator SI400P,
SI410P
- Developed LPR system SA600LPR-F/G
- Developed warehouse management program
- Developed touch PC type truck scale controller
- Acquired CE and KC certification of controller

15⁂ Please refer to the website for detailed specifications and data.  www.sewhacnm.co.kr⁂
Model Key Size
SB100WP POWER, ZERO, TARE, F 234(W)x190(H)x214(D) (mm)
SB200WP POWER, ZERO, TARE, PRINT 254(W)x240(H)x222(D) (mm)
Model Power
Size(WxHxD)
Weight
Print
Method
Printing
density
Printer
speed
Thermal Roll
Paper Size
Printing
width
Interface
SP70T DC 5V-9V
111x65x57mm
132 g
Thermal print
384 dots/line 85mm/sec 58(W)x Ø 38 48mm
TTL
or
RS232C serial
SP80T
AC 100-240V
Free Voltage
139x147x195mm
1.07 kg
384 dots/line 250mm/sec 80(W)xØ 80
72mm
Or
48mm
Serial(RS232C)
SLK-
TS400
130x140x154mm
1.25 kg
512 dots/line 220mm/sec 80(W)xØ 83 72mm Serial(RS232C)
Model Letter Size Weight Power Supply Operating Condition Size(mm)
SE6125N 58.4mm 2.0kg
AC Free Voltage
(AC100V~240V, 50/60Hz)
Temperature :
-10°C ~ +40°C,
Humidity :
85% RH Under
315x142x142
SE6135N 76.2mm 3.0kg 385x142x142
SE6145A 101.6mm 7.0kg 545x183x185
SE6165A 152.4mm 9.0kg 720x247x210
Indicator
Indicator Box
▪ Dust & Water proof
▪ Material
Type 1. Powder-coated steel
Type 2. Stainless steel
Thermal Printer
External Display
▪ Wall Mounting Type
▪ Dust & Water proof
▪ RS232C / RS485, Current Loop Auto detection available
▪ Connectable to Other Brand’s Indicators(CAS, AND)
▪ Communication Speed Auto Setting (2,400 ~ 115,200 bps)
▪ Buzzer Option(SE6145A, SE6165A)
16 ⁂ Please refer to the website for detailed specifications and data.  www.sewhacnm.co.kr⁂
* SP80T Printer(Option)
System
Processor